LGP Series
Modular, High Purity, Point-of-Use,
Lab Gas Panel Systems
The LGP Series modular snap-in panels function as building blocks that allow customiza-
tion of your gas distribution system. A user selected system consists of any combination
of regulators, purifiers or outlets to meet specific laboratory requirements. System compo-
nents are selected, built and cleaned to maintain the highest level of purity for all gases
utilized. The modular design consisting of individual panel sections snapped into place on

quotation will be provided to you.
* Standard outlet is 1⁄4" and located in front of panel
Part Number Key – Outlet Panel Section
Outlet
Section Metal Parts Gas Code Number of Outlets Options*
P3- B Brass/Copper S Same Gas 1 One 1 1⁄8" Outlet
S Stainless Steel D Different Gases 2 Two 2 Bottom Outlet (3 max)
3 Three 3 Top Outlet (3 max)
4 Four
* Standard outlet is 1⁄4" and located in front of panel
** Must be used with a Regulator Section with purifier bypass P1-XX1X1
Part Number Key – Purifier Panel Section
Purifier
Section Metal Parts Gas Code Left Purifier Right Purifier Options*
P2- B Brass/Copper N Non-Corrosive 0 None 0 None 1 Purifier Bypass CV**
S Stainless Steel 1 Indicating Moisture 1 Indicating Moisture 2 1⁄8" Outlet
2 Hydrocarbon 2 Hydrocarbon 3 Bottom Outlet
3 Oxygen 3 Oxygen 4 Top Outlet
4 Indicating Oxygen 4 Indicating Oxygen
* Standard outlet is 1⁄4" and located in front of panel
** Must be used with a Purifier Section P2-XNXX1
Part Number Key – Regulator Panel Section
Regulator Outlet
Section Metal Parts Gas Code Number of Outlets Pressure Gauge Options*
P1- B Brass/Copper A Acetylene 1 One 1 Acetylene 1 Purifier Bypass**
S Stainless Steel C Corrosive 2 Two 2 0–60 psig/bar 2 1⁄8" Outlet
N Non-Corrosive 3 0–100 psig/bar 3 Bottom Outlet
4 0–160 psig/bar 4 Top Outlet
5 0–200 psig/bar 5 No Valve
6 0–400 psig/bar
Three section unit with regulator panel
detached from tube chase
73www.asge-online.com
G
A
S D
ELIV
ERY